
Lalitpur - Bina MEMU Express Special/01820 - MEMU - NCR 
LAR/Lalitpur Junction to BINA/Bina Junction 

1h 45m - 63 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LAR Lalitpur Junction 10:15 0 1 0 64 369 NCR
2 JRO Jiron 10:24 10:25 1m 0 1 10 53 384 NCR
3 JLN Jakhalaun 10:33 10:34 1m 0 1 17 63 396 NCR
4 DUA Dhaura 10:45 10:46 1m 0 1 28 62 407 NCR
5 MXS Mohasa 10:55 10:56 1m 0 1 37 42 409 NCR
6 KOA Karonda 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 43 64 410 NCR
7 AGD Agasod Junction 11:16 11:17 1m 0 1 55 11 NCR
8 BINA Bina Junction 12:00 0 1 63 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (15:11)

May 11 2024 (15:11)

1

1


